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Task Status Milestone Update Task Start Task Finish % Complete

1.2

1.3
1.4
1.5

Research

Outreach
Execution Phase

Closing Processes

Complete

Complete
Complete

In Progress

 Research existing documentation and processes
of other jurisdictions.
Council Study Session on 7/7/2020
Prepared materials for hearings
PC hearing on 1/12/21 with recommendation 
presented to Council on 2/2/21. Went back to 
Council on 8/17/21. Expected to be completed in 
July 2022.

7/7/2020

7/7/2020
10/1/2020
12/8/2020

12/15/2020

11/5/2020
5/12/2021
7/18/2022

100

100
100
50

Evaluate the existing City Council authorization process for General Plan Amendment projects.

General Plan Authorization Process

$6.50K

$1.15K

$5.36K

$6.50K
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