General Plan Authorization Process

Evaluate the existing City Council authorization process for General Plan Amendment projects.

Allocated Budget: \$6.50K Budget Remaining: \$5.36K Fiscal Year: FY21

Budget Expended: \$1.15K **Estimated Budget:** \$6.50K **Size:** Small

Commission / Committee: Planning Commission Category: Quality of Life

Last Updated: 1/19/2022

#	Task		Status	Milestone Update	Task Start	Task Finish	% Complete
1.2	Research	\bigotimes	Complete	Research existing documentation and processes of other jurisdictions.	7/7/2020	12/15/2020	100
1.3	Outreach	\otimes	Complete	Council Study Session on 7/7/2020	7/7/2020	11/5/2020	100
1.4	Execution Phase	$ \bigcirc $	Complete	Prepared materials for hearings	10/1/2020	5/12/2021	100
1.5	Closing Processes		In Progress	PC hearing on 1/12/21 with recommendation presented to Council on 2/2/21. Went back to Council on 8/17/21. Expected to be completed in July 2022.	12/8/2020	7/18/2022	50